AUGIRON Dylan
AYRAULT Benoit
BERGE Alexandre
BERGE Jordan
BERTRAND Victorian
BIBARD Damien
BIBARD Vincent
BILLY Jeremy

BLAIS Julien
BLANCHARD Damien
BOUILLET Lucas
CHARGE Alexandre
CHARGE Maxime
CHARGE Raphael
COURILLEAU Guill
DABIN Raphael
DESLANDRE Nicolas
DESPRES Gregory
DOUCET Bertrand
DUARTE Thibaud

LIAUD Thomas

FAVRELIERE P.Alexis

10

10

12

12

12

22

46

50

67

46

67

16

23

72

27

26

56

73

12

75

82




FAZILLAUD Jeremy 8 8 4 1 1 4 38
FIDELIN Romain 4 3 13
FORGEARD Charly T 8 4 3 4 2 41
FROUIN Francois 3

FROUIN Julien - 2 1 19
BILLY Anthony 2 2 3 10
GAZEAU J Francois 1 2 1 8 1 2 19
GENET Antoine 1 1 1 5

GOURMAUD Laurent 5 4 7 7 6 7 59
GRIVAULT Julien 6 1 1 2 13
GROLLEAU Maxime 5 1 1 1 10
HAY Nicolas 5 1 2 1 15
HUCAULT Etienne 1 1 2

HUGUES Damien 2 4 6 3 3 3 37
MARTIN Fred 1 2

LECOMTE Alain 5 2 4 2 2 2 27
MOREAU Cyrillie 5 6 6 3 1 9 41
NOIRAULT Armand T 7 7 6 6 5 58
NOIRAULT Charles 1 3 2 1 7

NOIRAULT Damien 9 1 11 8 8 8 7 82
NOIRAULT Maxime 1 1 3
NOIRAULT Simon 8 9 8 4 6 5 57
NOIRAULT Vincent 5 3 3 3 2 3 26
PAIN Bruno 1 2 2 . 1 13
PAINEAU Axel 3 4 3 13
PAINEAU Cedric 5 4 1 3 16
PAQUEREAU Joackim 2 3




PHALON Gael

PISEN.

JOUEURS/SEANCES(10/11)

PIERROIS Romain 2
PERLADE Kevin Fé 3 2 1 3 1 i7
PITEAU Philippe 6 4 3 1 14
PORCHET Remy 7 6 5 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 42
POUSSARD Benoit 4 5 1 3 2 2 1 18
RABOUAN Christop 0
REVARDEAU Julien 4 2 1 2 2 3 14
TRANCHET Sebastien 1 1 2
SODEGLA Roland 5 3 4 2 | 1 16
TARIAN Stanislas 0
TRIT Julien i 2 1 1 7 3 3 24
TURPEAU Anatole T 4 1 5 6 i 1 25
VIOLLEAU Florian 74 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 3 5 40
VOYER Xavier 7 8 8 4 2 1 3 1 < 37
MATARD Mickael 1 2 3 1 1 3
BAUDRY Charles 2 3 5
CORNUAUD Florian 3 5 1 9
RIBEIRO Marco g 2 10
GUIGNARD Steph 1 1
GARNIER Pat 1

NOIRAULT Fabrice 1 1

MARQUOIS YANN 4 1 1 1

HAY FLO 5

GANDRILLON Pat 11 b1l 9 9 6 9 9 3 8 7 87
FAURE Jf 1 1
A 11-3J] 16-50|17-54 |13-54 |14-50 176 |18-60 |14-50 | 1450 | 1460] 1
NOMBRE D'ENTRAINE ﬁéu% 9 9 9 ;

JOUEURS PRESENTS(10/11) ( 37 ¢ é : . 3
JOUEURS PRESENTS(09/10) 50 51 51 45 ’3& 5;”} 43 36 43 36




JOUEURS/SEANCES(09/10) 76.9

201i.901L
NOMBRE D'ENTRAINEMENTS 11
JOUEURS PRESENTS(11/12) 48
JOUEURSISEANCES(11/112) 23

NOIRAULT Thibaud 4
LECOMTE Thibaud 6
PHALON Damien

FROUIN Felix

NOIRAULT Guill

NOIRAULT Bapt

DE ALMEDA Thomas

CHARRIER Freddy

57

245 258 214

N W W~ =

1.6 187
58 52
4 6
7 3
2
2
2 1
2 1

42
18.8

5
4

1

-

17.4

45
16.8

Hob

N = B

21.6 174

b ] e ]

46 &

164 202
5 4
6 4
1 2
1
4 3

40
20.2
3 43
8 50
8
1 g
2 ALk
1 g
5
A



